Admission statistics
February 2017

Date Day Number of admissions
Feb. 1 Wed. 17,585
Feb. 2 Thu. 14, 657
Feb. 3 Fri. 18, 948
Feb. 4 Sat. 16, 731
Feb. 5 Sun. 14,071
Feb. 6 Mon. 9,104
Feb. 7 Tue. 12, 751
Feb. 8 Wed. 12, 325
Feb. 9 Thu. D, 844
Feb. 10 Fri. 7,103
Feb. 11 Sat. 7,779
Feb. 12 Sun. 8, 387
Feb. 13 Mon. 2,474
Feb. 14 Tue. 3,407
Feb. 15 Wed. 3, 082
Feb. 16 Thu. 2,871
Feb. 17 Fri. 3, 365
Feb. 18 Sat. 7,533
Feb. 19 Sun. 11, 468
Feb. 20 Mon. 1,736
Feb. 21 Tue. 2,183
Feb. 22 Wed. 978
Feb. 23 Thu. 1,239
Feb. 24 Fri. 59?2
Feb. 25 Sat. 1,967
Feb. 26 Sun. 6, 559
Feb. 27 Mon. 17,333
Feb. 28 Tue. 8, 695

Total 221, 263




